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Howard Feng ABC Supply Co. Assoc. Dir. - Residential New Construction howard.feng@abcsupply.com

Aman Kandola Aprilaire RNC sales manager - North West aman.kandola@aprilaire.com

Patrick Dougherty Aprilaire National Accounts Manager patrick.dougherty@aprilaire.com

Ron Gurss Boise Cascade Engineered Wood Products Senior National Account Manager rongurss@bc.com

Gus Stallings Boise Cascade Engineered Wood Products EWP National Accounts Director GusStallings@bc.com

Alfred Kan Boral Roofing Director of Sales & National Accounts alfred.kan@boral.com

Keaton Mower Boral Roofing National Accounts Manager Keaton.Mower@boral.com

Mike Buckingham Brilliant Smart Home System Director of Strategic Accounts mike@brilliant.tech

Greg Yurcisin Brilliant Smart Home System Director of Pro Channel Sales greg@brilliant.tech

Laura Barnes Carrier National Account Manager laura.barnes@carrier.com

Craig Benefield Carrier National Account Manager craig.d.benefield@carrier.com

Mike Profilio Dal-Tile Sr. Director- Builder / Multifamily mike.profilio@daltile.com

Dan Butterfield Dal-Tile VP Residential dan.butterfield@daltile.com

John Nancarrow Delta Faucet Company Sr. national Builder Account Manager john.nancarrow@deltafaucet.com

Roger Rausch Delta Faucet Company Sr.  National Builder Account Manager roger.rausch@deltafaucet.com

Susan Holland Emser Tile Regional Sales Manager susanholland@emser.com

Jaime Duncan Emser Tile Regional Sales Manager jaimeduncan@emser.com

Eric Aitken ESW / Cornerstone VP/Director of Sales Eric.aitken@cornerstone-bb.com

Robert Yelverton GE Appliances National Account Senior Director robert.yelverton@geappliances.com

Bethany Major GE Appliances National Account Mgr bethany.major@geappliances.com

Kurt Stauffacher Hearth & Home Technologies National Account Manager stauffacherk@hearthnhome.com

David Miller Hearth & Home Technologies National Accounts millerd@hearthnhome.com

Andrea Bohn Interior Logic Group Director of Sales-Southwest Region ABohn@ilginc.com

Jeff Trapp Interior Logic Group Executive VP Sales jtrapp@ilginc.com

David Seeman Kwikset Director National Builder david.seeman@spectrumbrands.com
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Bob Escudero Kwikset National Builder Manager bob.escudero@spectrumbrands.com

Mark Hylland L&W Supply Co Director National Accounts, Residential mark.hylland@lwsupply.com

Matt Hossner Moen Director of National Accounts matt.hossner@moen.com

Kamlin Nedved Moen Sr Strategic Account Manager kamlin.nedved@moen.com

Brian Combs Mohawk Industries Director, National Accounts Brian_Combs@Mohawkind.com

Mo Wood Mohawk Industries Director of National Accounts mo_wood@mohawkind.com

Anita Grendahl Navien Western Builder Sales Manager, Sales Anita.Grendahl@navien.com

Chris Fuller Navien East Builder Salers Manager Chris.Fuller@navien.com

Tom Winters Ply Gem / Cornerstone VP National Accounts tom.winters@cornerstone-bb.com

Rus Cranston Resideo Sales Leader russell.cranston@resideo.com

James Wix Resideo Business Development james.wix@resideo.com

Mike Hagen Rinnai America Corporation Regional Builder Sales Mgr mhagen@rinnai.us

Nathan Reese Rinnai America Corporation Residential New Construction Sales Director nreise@rinnai.us

Jacqueline Cook Rinnai America Corporation Regional Builder Sales Manager jcook@rinnai.us

Josh Lipe Schlage Business Development joshua.lipe@alllegion.com

Scott Schilsky Schlage Business Development scott.schilsky@allegion.com

Julie Schaschwary Schneider Electric National Account Manager julie.schaschwary@se.com

Craig Pluemer Schneider Electric National Accounts Manager National Builders craig.pluemer@se.com

Scott Baker Shaw Industries VP Builder National Accounts scott.baker@shawinc.com

Chris Mattos Shaw Industries Group Regional Vice President, Strategic Accounts chris.mattos@shawinc.com

Kristi Acee Sherwin Williams National Sr Director- Homebuilder Sales Kristi.acee@sherwin.com

Tim Van Curen Sherwin Williams National Director - Homebuilder Sales tavancuren@sherwin.com

Tina Haro Simpson Strong-Tie Senior National Builder Manager tharo@strongtie.com

Scott Lang Simpson Strong-Tie Company, Inc. Technology Sales Manager slang@strongtie.com

Don MacKenzie TruTeam Director, National Accounts DON.MACKENZIE@TRUTEAM.COM

Jeff Krestancic TruTeam Vice President, Operations jeff.krestancic@truteam.com
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